MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT
MEXICO MISSION FUND

- HO/1/23 - 12/21/23

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ANTIOCH CHURCH OF CHRIST, SPEARSVILE, LA.

ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNQ, CALIE,

NORMAN & SHARON BLEVINS., Mc KINNEY, TX,

NEILS DUCKSTEAD, JUNCTION CITY, OR.

EAST SIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, W EATHERFORD, TX.

ELKAVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST. DUNCAN, OK.

ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST. DUNCAN, OK. (FOR MARTIN AND FAMILY)
FAIRVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, AUSTIN, TX.

FERGUNON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX.

FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX. (ROBERTO)

SOTH STREET CHURCH OF CHRIST, OKLA. CITY, OKILA,

GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK.

HWY. 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX,

INDEA MISSION FUND (MARTIN'S SOC. SEC.)
INDIA NISSION FUND

PAMELA KELLEY, AQUILLA, TX,

LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

BOB & BARBARA LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK.

NORMANDY AVE. CHURCH OF C HRIST, SWEETWATER, TX.

ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK.

RKEVIN & GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO.

G.B.SHELBURNE, LUBBOCK, TX,

3RD & CHEROKEE CHURCH OF CHRIST, JAY, OKLA.

ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK.

RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.

RAY & MYRNAWHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK. (MEMORY OF TRACY HAMILTON)

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

EXPENSES:

SALARIES FOR PREACHERS
ROBERTO - FOR HIS SURGERY
JOEL JE.

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE 10/01/23
CONTRIBUTIONS

FTOTAL AVAILABLE

TOTAL EXPENSES

BANK BALANCE  12/31723

Website.www.mexicomissionfund.org

600.00
450.00
1.500.00
957.00
200.00
450.00
450.00
500.00
2,500.00
1,250.00
250.00
600.00
300.00
6,000.00
921.02
300.00
300.00
75.00
1,000.00
600.00
450.00
25.00
10,000.00
300.00
100.00
25.00

30,103.02

8,700.00
1,000.00
120.00
6.00

9.826.00

25,408.63

30,103.02

n

35,511.65

9,826.00

45,685.65



