MEXICO MISSION FUND FINANCIAL REPORT

MEXICO MISSION FUND

10/1/23 - 12/21/23

CONTRIBUTIONS:

ANTIOCH CHURCH OF CHRIST, SPEARSVILE, LA. ASHLAND AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, FRESNO, CALIF. NORMAN & SHARON BLEVINS., Mc KINNEY, TX. NEILS DUCKSTEAD, JUNCTION CITY, OR. EAST SIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, W EATHERFORD, TX. ELK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. FLK AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, DUNCAN, OK. FAIRVIEW CHURCH OF CHRIST, AUSTIN, TX. FERGUSON FOUNDATION, ARLINGTON, TX. SOTH STREET CHURCH OF CHRIST, OKLA. CITY, OKLA. GREENWOOD CHURCH OF CHRIST, GREENWOOD, ARK HWY. 44 CHURCH OF CHRIST, ROBSTOWN, TX. INDIA MISSION FUND INDIA NISSION FUND PAMELA KELLEY, AQUILLA, TX. LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST, SAND SPRINGS, OK. BOB & BARBARA LEVERETT, DUNCAN, OK. NORMANDY AVE. CHURCH OF CHRIST, SWEETWATER, ROGERS CHURCH OF CHRIST, BENTONVILLE, ARK. KEVIN & GOHLI ROGERS, ERIE, CO. G.B. SHELBURNE, LUBBOCK, TX. 3RD & CHEROKEE CHURCH OF CHRIST, JAY, OKLA. ROBERT & LOUISE TEAGUE, DUNCAN, OK. RAY & MYRNA WHITE, SAND SPRINGS, OK.	 (MARTIN'S SOC. SEC.)	600.00 450.00 1,500.00 957.00 200.00 450.00 450.00 500.00 2,500.00 1,250.00 600.00 300.00 921.02 300.00 75.00 1,000.00 450.00 250.00 10,000.00 300.00 250.00
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS		30,103.02
EXPENSES:		
SALARIES FOR PREACHERS ROBERTO - FOR HIS SURGERY JOEL JE. MISCELLANEOUS		8,700.00 1,000.00 120.00 6.00
TOTAL EXPENSES		9,826.00
BANK BALANCE 10/01/23		25,408.63
CONTRIBUTIONS		30,103.02
TOTAL AVAILABLE		55,511.65
TOTAL EXPENSES		9,826.00
BANK BALANCE 12/31/23		45,685.65